
Selected - Election VUID Name Ballot Received Date
City of Flatonia 1098437219 Beale, Linda Ballot by Mail 4/3/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098478394 Goppert, Bernice Ballot by Mail 4/12/2023
City of La Grange, Ward 4 1098515847 Chovanec, Benjamin Ballot by Mail 4/12/2023
City of La Grange, Ward 4 1146571669 Matocha, Otillie Ballot by Mail 4/12/2023
City of Schulenburg and Sch ISD 1098582412 Maerz, Eleanor Ballot by Mail 4/14/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098442353 Michna, Harvey Ballot by Mail 4/21/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098442369 Michna, Sandra Ballot by Mail 4/21/2023
City of Flatonia 1098490225 Barta, Agnes Ballot by Mail 4/24/2023
City of Flatonia 1098426944 Barta, Leonard Ballot by Mail 4/24/2023
City of Schulenburg and Sch ISD 1080718714 McIntyre, Helen Ballot by Mail 4/26/2023
City of Schulenburg and Sch ISD 1098397548 FIEDLER,JO ANN Ballot by Mail 5/1/2023
City of Schulenburg and Sch ISD 1098425031 FREIS,JANE C Ballot by Mail 5/1/2023
City of Flatonia 1098590533 WILLIAMSON,FRANCES ELLENE Ballot by Mail 5/1/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098602353 OKELLEY, DOUGLAS Ballot by Mail 5/2/2023

City of La Grange Ward 4 1098570250 BRAMBLETT,JAMES WALTER Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of La Grange Ward 4 1184005075 JERNIGAN,JAMES CHRISTOPHER Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of La Grange Ward 4 2123189594 JERNIGAN,MELISSA WARD Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of La Grange Ward 4 1009735860 MUELLER, LEON H Early Voted 4/25/2023
City of La Grange Ward 4 1098235125 ROENSCH, WILLIAM JAMES Early Voted 4/25/2023
City of La Grange Ward 4 1098429883 MCELROY, MARY LOU Early Voted 4/26/2023
City of La Grange Ward 4 1098417408 CITZLER, GENE ALLEN Early Voted 4/27/2022
City of La Grange Ward 4 1098417412 CITZLER, DORIS ANN Early Voted 4/27/2022
City of La Grange Ward 4 1032759100 SNYDER, REBECCA LYNETTE Early Voted 4/28/2022
City of La Grange Ward 4 1098557533 STEVENSON, KENNETH S Early Voted 4/28/2022
City of La Grange Ward 4 1098557546 STEVENSON, ROSALIE Early Voted 4/28/2022
City of La Grange Ward 4 1098589170 CRAIG, J. KIRK Early Voted 5/1/2023
City of La Grange Ward 4 1098589232 CRAIG, KIMBERLEY KIRTON Early Voted 5/1/2023
City of La Grange Ward 4 1098476598 OESTREICH, PHILIP HENRY Early Voted 5/1/2023

Voters who Voted by Mail

Voters who Voted Early In Person



City of La Grange Ward 4 1098476607 OESTREICH, HELEN M Early Voted 5/1/2023
City of La Grange Ward 4 1098379295 WALLA, CATHY JOSEPHINE Early Voted 5/1/2023
City of La Grange Ward 4 1043226605 LARA, JOSEPH ROBERT Early Voted 5/1/2023
City of La Grange Ward 4 1019227947 LARA, MARIA DEREFUGIO Early Voted 5/1/2023
City of La Grange Ward 4 1098478373 JONES, ANTHONY EDWARD Early Voted 5/1/2023
City of La Grange Ward 4 1098491106 JONES, TRACYE LYNN Early Voted 5/1/2023
City of La Grange Ward 4 1002976020 TURNER, CORA LEE Early Voted 5/1/2023
City of La Grange Ward 4 1098461515 WAGNER, PATRICIA ANN Early Voted 5/1/2023
City of La Grange Ward 4 1098503769 MASCHMEYER, DONALD MARTIN Early Voted 5/1/2023
City of La Grange Ward 4 1098503753 MASCHMEYER, MARY EXCELLE Early Voted 5/1/2023
City of La Grange Ward 4 1098582816 POLASEK, LEONARD JOHN Early Voted 5/1/2023
City of La Grange Ward 4 2198728069 GONZALEZ, CAMILLE GRACE Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of La Grange Ward 4 2161241773 GONZALEZ, EMILY CATHERINE Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of La Grange Ward 4 1142094949 GONZALEZ, QUENTEN RAFAEL Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of La Grange Ward 4 1098493329 KRENEK, LARRY Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of La Grange Ward 4 1098576405 RIGDEN, ANN MARIE Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of La Grange Ward 4 1098382718 BOSQUE, ARTURO Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of La Grange Ward 4 1098449243 FREUDENBERG, GILBERT Early Voted 5/2/2023

City of Schulenburg 1098222475 BEHLEN,DOUGLAS LANE Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 1098222481 BEHLEN,SUZANNA KLESEL Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 1098541788 BOHUSLAV,BENJAMIN WILLIAM Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 1146799670 BROWN,BARBARA ANN Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 1098551048 BUJNOCH,DORIS MOFFETT Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 1098468701 BUJNOCH,JAMES WILLIAM Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 1098394905 FAREK,JO ANNETTE Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 1176281064 FLORUS,MASON BENJAMIN Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 1098236585 FOWLKES,KATHLEEN FRANCIS Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 1098543565 HERNANDEZ,BEATRICE ELAINE Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 1098490577 HOUSTON,SUSAN Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 2172119951 IRWIN,VIRGINIA ANN Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 2172118729 IRWIN,WALTER MEREIDTH Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 1098410335 KLEIBER,KATHY ROSE Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 1098454910 KOCIAN,ELAINE Early Voted 4/24/20223



City of Schulenburg 1098423093 MCBRIDE,SHANNON SCOTT Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 1098504929 PEREZ,REBECCA BAZAN Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 2199301550 RAINOSEK,JOSEPH CHRISTOPHER Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 2002977979 SEMLER JR,EDWARD LEO Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 2003452563 SEMLER,JANA LAYNE Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 1098455905 TABER,JILL Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 1219238707 WEBSTER,BENJAMIN EARL Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 1150694277 WILSON JR,LOUIS RAY Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Schulenburg 1003097092 GOODLANDER, LISA MARIE Early Voted 4/25/2023
City of Schulenburg 1005881547 PHILLIPS, VICKI BETH Early Voted 4/25/2023
City of Schulenburg 1013109854 BETAK, TANDY ROY Early Voted 4/25/2023
City of Schulenburg 1020631111 BAUMGARTEN, JEREMY ALLEN Early Voted 4/25/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098221041 HOLUB, WAYNE LEE Early Voted 4/25/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098221056 HOLUB, DONNA MARIA Early Voted 4/25/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098366097 MARAK, ONA RENAE Early Voted 4/25/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098439229 THOMAS, GREGORY GAYLON Early Voted 4/25/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098594471 LYTLE, CINDY SUE Early Voted 4/25/2023
City of Schulenburg 1128005613 GOODLANDER, CRAIG ANTHONY Early Voted 4/25/2023
City of Schulenburg 1146655220 HOWARD, NINA MARIE Early Voted 4/25/2023
City of Schulenburg 1210173061 SMITH, TAMIE S Early Voted 4/25/2023
City of Schulenburg 2191740996 MCKELVY, LAKIN STEHLE Early Voted 4/25/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098221952 GOEDECKER, LAURIE MARIE Early Voted 4/26/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098221975 GOEDECKER, PETER ALBERT Early Voted 4/26/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098235461 THOMPSON, DOROTHY MAE Early Voted 4/26/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098279284 MACHAC, DAVID JOSEPH Early Voted 4/26/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098338334 HALAMICEK, PEGGY JEAN Early Voted 4/26/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098338415 HALAMICEK, HENRY IRVING Early Voted 4/26/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098378553 BOHAC, RONALD JOHN Early Voted 4/26/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098411649 SHIMEK, BETTY ANN Early Voted 4/26/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098427461 DACH, DANIEL FRANK Early Voted 4/26/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098474874 DACH, CAROLYN L. Early Voted 4/26/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098480713 MUENSTER, DELPHIN Early Voted 4/26/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098519408 SHIMEK, ROYCE BENJAMIN Early Voted 4/26/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098544850 BOHAC, KATHLEEN Early Voted 4/26/2023



City of Schulenburg 1009365415 WELLBORN, KIMBERLY ANN Early Voted 4/27/2022
City of Schulenburg 1014724886 BRENEK, TROY SHANE Early Voted 4/27/2022
City of Schulenburg 1098366013 BROSSMANN, KATHLEEN ANN Early Voted 4/27/2022
City of Schulenburg 1098378414 KLEIBER, DENNIS WAYNE Early Voted 4/27/2022
City of Schulenburg 1098395224 HEINRICH, COLEEN ANNE Early Voted 4/27/2022
City of Schulenburg 1098494044 BROSSMANN, RONALD GENE Early Voted 4/27/2022
City of Schulenburg 1098564405 WICK, NICOLE DAWN Early Voted 4/27/2022
City of Schulenburg 1098594459 BEEBE, JON PATRICK Early Voted 4/27/2022
City of Schulenburg 1114760320 RODRIGUEZ, RUBEN FRANK Early Voted 4/27/2022
City of Schulenburg 1114760349 RODRIGUEZ, SHARON JANE Early Voted 4/27/2022
City of Schulenburg 1173683503 STRICKLAND, CULLEN JAMES Early Voted 4/27/2022
City of Schulenburg 1210247091 HENTGES, SHANNON MARIE Early Voted 4/27/2022
City of Schulenburg 2127978737 VELAZQUEZ, IVAN EDUARDO Early Voted 4/27/2022
City of Schulenburg 2178558742 HENTGES, HALE CHRISTOPHER Early Voted 4/27/2022
City of Schulenburg 2185403879 KILLION, LIBERTY BELLE Early Voted 4/27/2022
City of Schulenburg 1009282162 KOPECKY, SUSAN PATRICIA Early Voted 4/28/2022
City of Schulenburg 1013918571 SCHRAMEK, KENNETH WAYNE Early Voted 4/28/2022
City of Schulenburg 1018590979 SCHRAMEK, JAMIE NICHOLE Early Voted 4/28/2022
City of Schulenburg 1061008798 WILSON, CYNTHIA ANN Early Voted 4/28/2022
City of Schulenburg 1064127370 LOCK, DAVINA S Early Voted 4/28/2022
City of Schulenburg 1065089064 LOCK, BRYAN F Early Voted 4/28/2022
City of Schulenburg 1065283620 DWORACZYK, RITA CERNOSEK Early Voted 4/28/2022
City of Schulenburg 1098351973 ORSAK, KATHY MARIE Early Voted 4/28/2022
City of Schulenburg 1098364552 ANDERS, JUDY ANN Early Voted 4/28/2022
City of Schulenburg 1098380601 VANEK, THEODORE JOSEPH Early Voted 4/28/2022
City of Schulenburg 1098404168 VACEK, DANIEL JAMES Early Voted 4/28/2022
City of Schulenburg 1098415527 JANACEK, LINDA MARIE Early Voted 4/28/2022
City of Schulenburg 1098539509 VESELKA, HENRIETTA MARTHA Early Voted 4/28/2022
City of Schulenburg 1098606782 JANACEK, WESLEY LEO Early Voted 4/28/2022
City of Schulenburg 1101618441 MUECK, HENRIETTA KRISCHKE Early Voted 4/28/2022
City of Schulenburg 1135996339 LEBEDA, GRACE ELAINE Early Voted 4/28/2022
City of Schulenburg 1137565153 CERNY, KENNETH WAYNE Early Voted 4/28/2022
City of Schulenburg 1160892980 DIAZ, REYES Early Voted 4/28/2022
City of Schulenburg 1181875445 STRICKLAND, HILARY PAIGE Early Voted 4/28/2022



City of Schulenburg 2146743997 WELLBORN, MARY CATHERINE Early Voted 4/28/2022
City of Schulenburg 2159417928 FIETSAM, JAXON JAMES Early Voted 4/28/2022
City of Schulenburg 2189637288 MCMILLIAN, GLENN CHARLES Early Voted 4/28/2022
City of Schulenburg 1001204593 CONNER, GARY MICHAEL Early Voted 5/1/2023
City of Schulenburg 1004964292 CONNER, MARA MIDDLETON Early Voted 5/1/2023
City of Schulenburg 1014196684 BAUMGARTEN, ASHLEIGH Early Voted 5/1/2023
City of Schulenburg 1023453708 BRENEK, NANCY ELAINE Early Voted 5/1/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098222084 VACULIK, JEANETTE ANN Early Voted 5/1/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098280234 MACHAC, LYNNE BRAUNER Early Voted 5/1/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098292707 MOELLENBERNDT, BARBARA BUCEK Early Voted 5/1/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098292711 MOELLENBERNDT, ROGER DALE Early Voted 5/1/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098380542 KALINA, THERESA Early Voted 5/1/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098395490 LANGHAMER, WANDA Early Voted 5/1/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098412564 RAINOSEK, BARBARA ANN Early Voted 5/1/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098417355 KALINA, ROLAND Early Voted 5/1/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098454934 KOCUREK, DONALD JAMES Early Voted 5/1/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098467062 PESL, DAVID WAYNE Early Voted 5/1/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098468287 BOHLMANN, FRANK JOE Early Voted 5/1/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098526113 BOHLMANN, MILDRED MARIE Early Voted 5/1/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098526522 BOHLMANN, BECKY LINDEMANN Early Voted 5/1/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098538975 BERGER, DONALD LEE Early Voted 5/1/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098569440 KUEHN, ALLEN LEROY Early Voted 5/1/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098591407 HENSCHEN, JANICE ANN Early Voted 5/1/2023
City of Schulenburg 1148583277 DAVIS, PAUL LEE Early Voted 5/1/2023
City of Schulenburg 1205443726 OLLE, MONTANA Early Voted 5/1/2023
City of Schulenburg 1018177516 CENDEJAS, GEOBAT PENA Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Schulenburg 1025591085 HARGADINE, ANSON MATTHEW Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Schulenburg 1026860599 HARTMAN, AMY SUZANE Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Schulenburg 1032482398 SWARTZ, ERMA JEAN Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Schulenburg 1032543044 SWARTZ, LEON DAVID Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Schulenburg 1060618100 BERGER, RONALD WAYNE Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098251650 FAITH, PATRICIA ANN Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098279002 ROEMER, LINDA HOEHNE Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098279018 ROEMER, CLARENCE DONALD Early Voted 5/2/2023



City of Schulenburg 1098293169 BUBELA, CLARENCE WAYNE Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098293176 BUBELA, SHERRY LYNN Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098351505 OLLE, SARAH TERESSA Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098366045 REEVES, STEPHEN SCOTT Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098366605 OLLE, MICHAEL WAYNE Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098378716 MUELLER, GARY WAYNE Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098396015 THOMPSON, ERNEST JERROLD Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098411360 MURAS, JASON PAUL Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098425008 WAGNER, DAVID MICHAEL Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098455967 KOPECKY, LEO EUGENE Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098481330 BROSCH, EUNICE Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098481382 BROSCH, ROBERT VICTOR Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098488763 MICHALKE, RODNEY LEN Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098489564 DEMEL, JOHNNIE WAYNE Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098500628 GUENTERT, WENDI MARKAY Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098501330 STEWARD, CLARENCE RAY Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098501485 BEIERSDORFER, PENNY RENEE Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098529384 MURAS, SANDRA MACHICEK Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098551838 PERKINS, CANDACE M Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098567310 HAMONTREE, BARBARA ANN Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098579190 MICAN, RANDY LEE Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Schulenburg 1098607802 BEIERSDORFER, ANNETTE AGNES Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Schulenburg 1100997160 HERZIK, BENJAMIN ALAN Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Schulenburg 1166430577 GUENTERT, DARREN CURTIS Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Schulenburg 1209253966 KOKES, KAREN ANN Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Schulenburg 2123058910 GITTENS, KELVIN CHRISTOPHER Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Schulenburg 2125687877 BEIERSDORFER, MIKAYLA MARIE Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Schulenburg 2145269018 DEMEL, ANNA CATHERINE Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Schulenburg 2148379877 MOORE, GEORGE LUKE Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Schulenburg 2148458283 DUMESNIL, CHARLES EDWARD Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Schulenburg 2189559731 MICHALKE, NICOLE Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Schulenburg 2198222339 HARGADINE, CAROL ANN Early Voted 5/2/2023

Schulenburg ISD 1098222475 BEHLEN,DOUGLAS LANE Early Voted 4/24/20223



Schulenburg ISD 1098222481 BEHLEN,SUZANNA KLESEL Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1098541788 BOHUSLAV,BENJAMIN WILLIAM Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1146799670 BROWN,BARBARA ANN Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1098551048 BUJNOCH,DORIS MOFFETT Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1098468701 BUJNOCH,JAMES WILLIAM Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1019156729 DEAGEN,DANIEL LEE Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1098394905 FAREK,JO ANNETTE Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1176281064 FLORUS,MASON BENJAMIN Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1098236585 FOWLKES,KATHLEEN FRANCIS Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1098237031 GRESHAM,MARGIE JEAN Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1098543565 HERNANDEZ,BEATRICE ELAINE Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1098490577 HOUSTON,SUSAN Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 2188169328 HRANICKY,RENEEMARIE DELGADO Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 2172119951 IRWIN,VIRGINIA ANN Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 2172118729 IRWIN,WALTER MEREIDTH Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1098410335 KLEIBER,KATHY ROSE Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1098454910 KOCIAN,ELAINE Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1098249406 LEBEDA,JOANN E. Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1098423093 MCBRIDE,SHANNON SCOTT Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1098504929 PEREZ,REBECCA BAZAN Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 2199301550 RAINOSEK,JOSEPH CHRISTOPHER Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1106207271 RORSCHACH,ANDREW MAXWELL Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1106252610 RORSCHACH,KATHY KAY Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 2002977979 SEMLER JR,EDWARD LEO Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 2003452563 SEMLER,JANA LAYNE Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1098455905 TABER,JILL Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1098475242 WARNKEN,SANDRA KAY Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1219238707 WEBSTER,BENJAMIN EARL Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1150694277 WILSON JR,LOUIS RAY Early Voted 4/24/20223
Schulenburg ISD 1003097092 GOODLANDER, LISA MARIE Early Voted 4/25/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1005881547 PHILLIPS, VICKI BETH Early Voted 4/25/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1013109854 BETAK, TANDY ROY Early Voted 4/25/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1020631111 BAUMGARTEN, JEREMY ALLEN Early Voted 4/25/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098221041 HOLUB, WAYNE LEE Early Voted 4/25/2023



Schulenburg ISD 1098221056 HOLUB, DONNA MARIA Early Voted 4/25/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098366097 MARAK, ONA RENAE Early Voted 4/25/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098439229 THOMAS, GREGORY GAYLON Early Voted 4/25/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098594471 LYTLE, CINDY SUE Early Voted 4/25/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1128005613 GOODLANDER, CRAIG ANTHONY Early Voted 4/25/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1146655220 HOWARD, NINA MARIE Early Voted 4/25/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1210173061 SMITH, TAMIE S Early Voted 4/25/2023
Schulenburg ISD 2191740996 MCKELVY, LAKIN STEHLE Early Voted 4/25/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1000342625 SCHULZ, CARRIE OTTIS Early Voted 4/25/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1001328085 NIESNER, JACK HOWARD Early Voted 4/25/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1022765787 DEAGEN, BILLY JAMES Early Voted 4/25/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1022765870 DEAGEN, KAREN S Early Voted 4/25/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098251632 SYRINEK, GWENDOLYN Early Voted 4/25/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098381493 CERNOSEK, JOSEPH FRANK Early Voted 4/25/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098453860 SUSTR, BENJAMIN STUART Early Voted 4/25/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098606313 OLSOVSKY, KIMBERLY KAY Early Voted 4/25/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1215371611 MICA, RYLEE LYN Early Voted 4/25/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098570382 KOCUREK, CONNIE SUS Early Voted 4/25/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098366937 KOBZA, JOYCE LORINE Early Voted 4/25/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098366928 KOBZA, HARLAN FELIX Early Voted 4/26/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1006681354 BERGER, KENNETH JAMES Early Voted 4/26/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1006681365 BERGER, LOUISE A Early Voted 4/26/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098364534 GUENTERT, CLINTON CLARENCE Early Voted 4/26/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098436436 GUENTERT, TERI LYNN Early Voted 4/26/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098544775 PAULER, EMIL EDGAR Early Voted 4/26/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098544781 PAULER, LORETTA HEINRICH Early Voted 4/26/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1169694654 BLANSITT, CHRISTIE MICHELLE Early Voted 4/26/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098221952 GOEDECKER, LAURIE MARIE Early Voted 4/26/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098221975 GOEDECKER, PETER ALBERT Early Voted 4/26/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098235461 THOMPSON, DOROTHY MAE Early Voted 4/26/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098279284 MACHAC, DAVID JOSEPH Early Voted 4/26/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098338334 HALAMICEK, PEGGY JEAN Early Voted 4/26/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098338415 HALAMICEK, HENRY IRVING Early Voted 4/26/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098378553 BOHAC, RONALD JOHN Early Voted 4/26/2023



Schulenburg ISD 1098411649 SHIMEK, BETTY ANN Early Voted 4/26/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098427461 DACH, DANIEL FRANK Early Voted 4/26/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098474874 DACH, CAROLYN L. Early Voted 4/26/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098480713 MUENSTER, DELPHIN Early Voted 4/26/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098519408 SHIMEK, ROYCE BENJAMIN Early Voted 4/26/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098544850 BOHAC, KATHLEEN Early Voted 4/26/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098207603 STRICKLAND, JANICE MARIE Early Voted 4/27/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1098379044 HERZIK, BETTY KATHERINE Early Voted 4/27/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1098450483 FIETSAM, WENDY ELLIS Early Voted 4/27/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1098452185 HERZIK, RONALD LEON Early Voted 4/27/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1101092754 HUDEC, MARK JOSEPH Early Voted 4/27/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1151248749 LARA, IMELDA Early Voted 4/27/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1009365415 WELLBORN, KIMBERLY ANN Early Voted 4/27/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1014724886 BRENEK, TROY SHANE Early Voted 4/27/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1098366013 BROSSMANN, KATHLEEN ANN Early Voted 4/27/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1098378414 KLEIBER, DENNIS WAYNE Early Voted 4/27/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1098395224 HEINRICH, COLEEN ANNE Early Voted 4/27/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1098494044 BROSSMANN, RONALD GENE Early Voted 4/27/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1098564405 WICK, NICOLE DAWN Early Voted 4/27/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1098594459 BEEBE, JON PATRICK Early Voted 4/27/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1114760320 RODRIGUEZ, RUBEN FRANK Early Voted 4/27/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1114760349 RODRIGUEZ, SHARON JANE Early Voted 4/27/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1173683503 STRICKLAND, CULLEN JAMES Early Voted 4/27/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1210247091 HENTGES, SHANNON MARIE Early Voted 4/27/2022
Schulenburg ISD 2127978737 VELAZQUEZ, IVAN EDUARDO Early Voted 4/27/2022
Schulenburg ISD 2178558742 HENTGES, HALE CHRISTOPHER Early Voted 4/27/2022
Schulenburg ISD 2185403879 KILLION, LIBERTY BELLE Early Voted 4/27/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1098462940 SCHIMCEK, RONALD LYNN Early Voted 4/28/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1014404679 HOLLAS, FARAS LANE Early Voted 4/28/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1098251645 SYRINEK, KENNETH DALE Early Voted 4/28/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1098264009 SHEPARD, MELISSA KAY Early Voted 4/28/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1098367765 MIKESKY, DIANA LYNN Early Voted 4/28/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1098381019 CLARK, LESTER GEORGE Early Voted 4/28/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1098381026 CLARK, CLARA MARIE Early Voted 4/28/2022



Schulenburg ISD 1098410286 CLARK, LESTER GEORGE Early Voted 4/28/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1098450477 FIETSAM, JAMES JOSEPH Early Voted 4/28/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1098501041 SHEPARD, BARRY DAVID Early Voted 4/28/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1098544768 PARMA, ROSE MARIE Early Voted 4/28/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1098550856 MIKESKY, WILLIAM SHAWN Early Voted 4/28/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1098550860 MIKESKY, RENEE LYNN Early Voted 4/28/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1098576422 STRICKLAND, JASON GUY Early Voted 4/28/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1150015627 HOLLAS, JAMES SHANNON Early Voted 4/28/2022
Schulenburg ISD 2168060330 DEAGEN, KIRSTEN ELIZABETH Early Voted 4/28/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1009282162 KOPECKY, SUSAN PATRICIA Early Voted 4/28/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1013918571 SCHRAMEK, KENNETH WAYNE Early Voted 4/28/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1018590979 SCHRAMEK, JAMIE NICHOLE Early Voted 4/28/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1061008798 WILSON, CYNTHIA ANN Early Voted 4/28/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1064127370 LOCK, DAVINA S Early Voted 4/28/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1065089064 LOCK, BRYAN F Early Voted 4/28/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1065283620 DWORACZYK, RITA CERNOSEK Early Voted 4/28/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1098351973 ORSAK, KATHY MARIE Early Voted 4/28/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1098364552 ANDERS, JUDY ANN Early Voted 4/28/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1098380601 VANEK, THEODORE JOSEPH Early Voted 4/28/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1098404168 VACEK, DANIEL JAMES Early Voted 4/28/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1098415527 JANACEK, LINDA MARIE Early Voted 4/28/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1098539509 VESELKA, HENRIETTA MARTHA Early Voted 4/28/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1098606782 JANACEK, WESLEY LEO Early Voted 4/28/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1101618441 MUECK, HENRIETTA KRISCHKE Early Voted 4/28/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1135996339 LEBEDA, GRACE ELAINE Early Voted 4/28/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1137565153 CERNY, KENNETH WAYNE Early Voted 4/28/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1160892980 DIAZ, REYES Early Voted 4/28/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1181875445 STRICKLAND, HILARY PAIGE Early Voted 4/28/2022
Schulenburg ISD 2146743997 WELLBORN, MARY CATHERINE Early Voted 4/28/2022
Schulenburg ISD 2159417928 FIETSAM, JAXON JAMES Early Voted 4/28/2022
Schulenburg ISD 2189637288 MCMILLIAN, GLENN CHARLES Early Voted 4/28/2022
Schulenburg ISD 1098425507 SCHRAMEK, JARROD WAYNE Early Voted 5/1/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1001328071 NIESNER, HELEN SRUBAR Early Voted 5/1/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1059876072 BLANSITT, JOEL RICHARD Early Voted 5/1/2023



Schulenburg ISD 1098249874 LABROSE, SUSAN ELIZABETH Early Voted 5/1/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098250273 KOBZA, ADRIENNE ELIZABETH Early Voted 5/1/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098423404 WALKER, TAMI LYN Early Voted 5/1/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098439433 WICK, BARBARA JEANNE Early Voted 5/1/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098478919 BARTOS, MEGAN RENEE Early Voted 5/1/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098519757 YARLING, JOHN MARK Early Voted 5/1/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098557676 STRICKLAND, LUCILLE BLUME Early Voted 5/1/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1001204593 CONNER, GARY MICHAEL Early Voted 5/1/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1004964292 CONNER, MARA MIDDLETON Early Voted 5/1/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1014196684 BAUMGARTEN, ASHLEIGH Early Voted 5/1/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1023453708 BRENEK, NANCY ELAINE Early Voted 5/1/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098222084 VACULIK, JEANETTE ANN Early Voted 5/1/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098280234 MACHAC, LYNNE BRAUNER Early Voted 5/1/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098292707 MOELLENBERNDT, BARBARA BUCEK Early Voted 5/1/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098292711 MOELLENBERNDT, ROGER DALE Early Voted 5/1/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098380542 KALINA, THERESA Early Voted 5/1/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098395490 LANGHAMER, WANDA Early Voted 5/1/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098412564 RAINOSEK, BARBARA ANN Early Voted 5/1/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098417355 KALINA, ROLAND Early Voted 5/1/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098454934 KOCUREK, DONALD JAMES Early Voted 5/1/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098467062 PESL, DAVID WAYNE Early Voted 5/1/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098468287 BOHLMANN, FRANK JOE Early Voted 5/1/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098526113 BOHLMANN, MILDRED MARIE Early Voted 5/1/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098526522 BOHLMANN, BECKY LINDEMANN Early Voted 5/1/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098538975 BERGER, DONALD LEE Early Voted 5/1/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098569440 KUEHN, ALLEN LEROY Early Voted 5/1/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098591407 HENSCHEN, JANICE ANN Early Voted 5/1/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1148583277 DAVIS, PAUL LEE Early Voted 5/1/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1205443726 OLLE, MONTANA Early Voted 5/1/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1018177516 CENDEJAS, GEOBAT PENA Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1025591085 HARGADINE, ANSON MATTHEW Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1026860599 HARTMAN, AMY SUZANE Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1032482398 SWARTZ, ERMA JEAN Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1032543044 SWARTZ, LEON DAVID Early Voted 5/2/2023



Schulenburg ISD 1060618100 BERGER, RONALD WAYNE Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098251650 FAITH, PATRICIA ANN Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098279002 ROEMER, LINDA HOEHNE Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098279018 ROEMER, CLARENCE DONALD Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098293169 BUBELA, CLARENCE WAYNE Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098293176 BUBELA, SHERRY LYNN Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098351505 OLLE, SARAH TERESSA Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098366045 REEVES, STEPHEN SCOTT Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098366605 OLLE, MICHAEL WAYNE Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098378716 MUELLER, GARY WAYNE Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098379305 NIESNER, DEANNA MARIE Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098379314 NIESNER, DAVID JOE Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098393069 MANNING, CYNTHIA MARIE Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098396015 THOMPSON, ERNEST JERROLD Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098411360 MURAS, JASON PAUL Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098425008 WAGNER, DAVID MICHAEL Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098436126 OKELLEY, DION SIMKINS Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098436135 OKELLEY, DAVID WARREN Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098455967 KOPECKY, LEO EUGENE Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098481025 SCHRAMEK, JOE WAYNE Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098481039 SCHRAMEK, JANIE MARIE Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098481330 BROSCH, EUNICE Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098481382 BROSCH, ROBERT VICTOR Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098488763 MICHALKE, RODNEY LEN Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098489435 VOELKEL, CHRISTOPHER JOEY Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098489442 SHANK, SUZANNE BARBARA Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098489564 DEMEL, JOHNNIE WAYNE Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098500628 GUENTERT, WENDI MARKAY Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098501330 STEWARD, CLARENCE RAY Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098501485 BEIERSDORFER, PENNY RENEE Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098506829 WINKELMAN, SHIRLEY AILEEN Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098527780 SHANK, CHARLES ANTHONY Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098529384 MURAS, SANDRA MACHICEK Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098551838 PERKINS, CANDACE M Early Voted 5/2/2023



Schulenburg ISD 1098552564 DEMEL, MICHAEL LEE Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098563519 VALENZUELA, MILDRED MARIE Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098567310 HAMONTREE, BARBARA ANN Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098577674 MARBURGER, GIGI MACKNEY Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098579190 MICAN, RANDY LEE Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098590132 MARBURGER, RICHARD WARNER Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098604541 CERNOCH, CHARLES JOSEPH Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098604685 CERNOCH, BARBARA ROSE Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1098607802 BEIERSDORFER, ANNETTE AGNES Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1100997160 HERZIK, BENJAMIN ALAN Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1122303673 WAGNER, DANIELLE LAMASCUS Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1166430577 GUENTERT, DARREN CURTIS Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1166660475 OTTO, STACY DAWN Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 1209253966 KOKES, KAREN ANN Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 2122332115 WAGNER, JONATHAN ALAN Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 2123058910 GITTENS, KELVIN CHRISTOPHER Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 2125687877 BEIERSDORFER, MIKAYLA MARIE Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 2145269018 DEMEL, ANNA CATHERINE Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 2148379877 MOORE, GEORGE LUKE Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 2148458283 DUMESNIL, CHARLES EDWARD Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 2189559731 MICHALKE, NICOLE Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 2198222339 HARGADINE, CAROL ANN Early Voted 5/2/2023
Schulenburg ISD 2198301487 OTTO, TAMARA DAWN Early Voted 5/2/2023

City of Flatonia 1098607839 BERGER,DIANNA MARIE Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Flatonia 1098416617 BERGER,ELO EDWIN Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Flatonia 1098515899 CERNOSEK,JANICE ELIZABETH Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Flatonia 1098440668 COSSON,JOHN BRAD Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Flatonia 1098424743 COSSON,SHARON RINEHART Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Flatonia 1098553836 FUHRMAN,JOE SCOTT Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Flatonia 1098565583 GARCIA,ISABEL ALVARADO Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Flatonia 1098464496 KUBESCH,JOEL CHRISTIAN Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Flatonia 1098427810 LEMINGS,LYNN SMITH Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Flatonia 1098569813 MACH,DOUGLAS GENE Early Voted 4/24/20223



City of Flatonia 1098569821 MACH,GLENDA GAY Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Flatonia 1098582386 MAEKER,ARIANE BARNES Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Flatonia 1201665386 MONTOYA,ERMELINDA VELASQUEZ Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Flatonia 1098364715 PAVLAS,JACK ELLIOTT Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Flatonia 1098517361 SEARS,VIRGINIA LYNN Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Flatonia 1098381752 STEINHAUSER,CATHERINE V Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Flatonia 1098545087 STEINHAUSER,RANDY JOE Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Flatonia 1168566869 STEINHAUSER,SUSAN GAYLE Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Flatonia 2177833575 SWENNING,CHRISTOPHER LARUE Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Flatonia 1098583017 TAYLOR,CARL GENE Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Flatonia 2138666093 TREJO,ALEXIS MARIE Early Voted 4/24/20223
City of Flatonia 1003413937 BOSL, CYNTHIA MARIE Early Voted 4/25/2023
City of Flatonia 1013744452 STEWART, PAULA RIETZ Early Voted 4/25/2023
City of Flatonia 1018048779 BEEMAN, ASHLEY SUZANNE Early Voted 4/25/2023
City of Flatonia 1021380969 MENDEZ, JESSICA ROSE Early Voted 4/25/2023
City of Flatonia 1098263953 VELASQUEZ, ROSA MARTINEZ Early Voted 4/25/2023
City of Flatonia 1098410792 BRUNS, SHAWN RAY Early Voted 4/25/2023
City of Flatonia 1098463016 WETJEN, JEANNE Early Voted 4/25/2023
City of Flatonia 1098526483 WILLIAMS, JANET BERNELL Early Voted 4/25/2023
City of Flatonia 1098540133 WEST, RICKY N Early Voted 4/25/2023
City of Flatonia 1098540339 WILLIAMS, SHIRLEY JEAN Early Voted 4/25/2023
City of Flatonia 1098578499 GEESAMAN, DENNIS EUGENE Early Voted 4/25/2023
City of Flatonia 1098578508 GEESAMAN, KATHRYN LECOMPTE Early Voted 4/25/2023
City of Flatonia 1098583142 PRICE, MARY EDNA Early Voted 4/25/2023
City of Flatonia 1114176399 CUNNINGHAM, ROBERT C Early Voted 4/25/2023
City of Flatonia 1114176404 CUNNINGHAM, PAMELA HASSEL Early Voted 4/25/2023
City of Flatonia 2130466608 SEALE, TRAVIS MICHAEL Early Voted 4/25/2023
City of Flatonia 2150509356 KOZELSKY, CLIFF ALAN Early Voted 4/25/2023
City of Flatonia 1043272728 COCKRELL, DONNA DAY Early Voted 4/26/2023
City of Flatonia 1098263850 KOCIAN, ALLEN MARK Early Voted 4/26/2023
City of Flatonia 1098264434 MILSON, KAREN ANN Early Voted 4/26/2023
City of Flatonia 1098381768 STEINHAUSER, MICHAEL RAY Early Voted 4/26/2023
City of Flatonia 1098487377 MILSON, BRYAN JAMES Early Voted 4/26/2023
City of Flatonia 1098525843 PONDER, KENNETH JAMES Early Voted 4/26/2023



City of Flatonia 1098545324 ZOUZALIK, JEANETTE ZAPALAC Early Voted 4/26/2023
City of Flatonia 1116272647 STOLARSKI, PAMELA G Early Voted 4/26/2023
City of Flatonia 1142055658 COCKRELL, JOSEPH ALBERT Early Voted 4/26/2023
City of Flatonia 1145611464 STOLARSKI, RICHARD MICHAEL Early Voted 4/26/2023
City of Flatonia 2161471070 DVORAK, KELLY ELISE Early Voted 4/26/2023
City of Flatonia 1098410785 BRUNS, SHAWNA RUTH Early Voted 4/27/2022
City of Flatonia 1098554089 WASKA, LEONARD KLEMENS Early Voted 4/27/2022
City of Flatonia 1098554091 WASKA, ENID ALLEMAN Early Voted 4/27/2022
City of Flatonia 1102522905 EVERSOLE, HAROLD MARK Early Voted 4/27/2022
City of Flatonia 1103964636 EVERSOLE, JOANYE HENDERSON Early Voted 4/27/2022
City of Flatonia 1112894785 MICA, STUART CARROL Early Voted 4/27/2022
City of Flatonia 1017813361 WILKS, THERESA ROI Early Voted 4/28/2022
City of Flatonia 1098279638 CLARK, BEVERLY ANN Early Voted 4/28/2022
City of Flatonia 1098395875 LITTLEFIELD, CAROL DELANE Early Voted 4/28/2022
City of Flatonia 1098544878 PAVLICA, DONALD GREGORY Early Voted 4/28/2022
City of Flatonia 1112894422 MICA, EVELYN CARROL Early Voted 4/28/2022
City of Flatonia 1160017804 NEWMAN, MARY NOVAK Early Voted 4/28/2022
City of Flatonia 1206640272 BEEMAN, JORDAN RONALD Early Voted 4/28/2022
City of Flatonia 1209785951 WEBSTER, JULIA PERALES Early Voted 4/28/2022
City of Flatonia 1140108809 KIRTLEY, JUSTIN JAY Early Voted 5/1/2023
City of Flatonia 1130450904 KIRTLEY, LISA MCCOY Early Voted 5/1/2023
City of Flatonia 2126865173 FREYTAG, GARY LEE Early Voted 5/1/2023
City of Flatonia 1017871642 BREADS, JOSEPH HOWARD Early Voted 5/1/2023
City of Flatonia 2167231060 ESTRADA, ALVERA Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Flatonia 1098251238 ESTRADA, BEATRIZ Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Flatonia 1098525725 NIKEL, CAROLYN LYNN Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Flatonia 1098394381 PONDER, BEVERLY ANN Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Flatonia 1004695968 ISOM, JEFFREY MELVIN Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Flatonia 1098605211 HAIRGROVE, JEFF MARSHALL Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Flatonia 1098605059 HAIRGROVE, ANNE Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Flatonia 1063447247 ZAPALAC, DAVID FRANK Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Flatonia 1098554129 KOLB, LEISHA HOLLON Early Voted 5/2/2023
City of Flatonia 1098397613 NOVAK, SHEILA DENISE Early Voted 5/2/2023



Town of Round Top 1112606868 BONE,AMY LYNN Early Voted 4/24/20223
Town of Round Top 1112606852 BONE,JOHN DOUGLAS Early Voted 4/24/20223
Town of Round Top 1119089303 BULLEN,MARGARET MELINDA Early Voted 4/24/20223
Town of Round Top 1105343994 DUDDLESTEN,KAREN ARTHUR Early Voted 4/24/20223
Town of Round Top 1107590827 MASSEY,FRED PATRICK Early Voted 4/24/20223
Town of Round Top 1107498560 MASSEY,SUSAN PECK Early Voted 4/24/20223
Town of Round Top 1112673095 MORRIS,PAULA DEAN Early Voted 4/24/20223
Town of Round Top 1112673082 MORRIS,ROBERT GLENN Early Voted 4/24/20223
Town of Round Top 1139885773 SELLERS,DIANA SUE Early Voted 4/24/20223
Town of Round Top 1139894657 SELLERS,LOUIS TOM Early Voted 4/24/20223
Town of Round Top 1112498061 WALLA, DIANE SCESNIAK Early Voted 4/25/2023
Town of Round Top 1112576596 WALLA, AUGUST GREGORY Early Voted 4/25/2023
Town of Round Top 1118538624 HINKEL, JERALD JOHN Early Voted 4/25/2023
Town of Round Top 1118538648 HINKEL, JEANNETTE STRONG Early Voted 4/25/2023
Town of Round Top 1157215761 HEZLEP, WILLIAM LEAVITT Early Voted 4/25/2023
Town of Round Top 1157216082 BERKSTRESSER, BETTY KEENE Early Voted 4/25/2023
Town of Round Top 1098551926 STOKES, ARTHUR FULTON Early Voted 4/26/2023
Town of Round Top 1107545541 MASSEY, OWEN NEAL Early Voted 4/26/2023
Town of Round Top 1006633668 GASKAMP, BERNARDINE SWONKE Early Voted 4/27/2022
Town of Round Top 1098530633 BURGER, JEANNETTE Early Voted 4/27/2022
Town of Round Top 1107024367 WEBB, JAMES DANIEL Early Voted 4/27/2022
Town of Round Top 1114255188 CRAPITTO, GRACE CROCKER Early Voted 4/28/2022
Town of Round Top 1114255208 CRAPITTO, LOUIS ANTHONY Early Voted 4/28/2022
Town of Round Top 2160734829 HOWELL, MARK DAVID Early Voted 4/28/2022
Town of Round Top 1098527934 DIERS, ROSE MARY Early Voted 5/1/2023
Town of Round Top 1142805130 BYERS, DEBORAH EBERT Early Voted 5/1/2023
Town of Round Top 1175083173 BYERS, DOUGLAS EARL Early Voted 5/1/2023
Town of Round Top 1207654292 HALLMAN, CHRISTINE CYRNEK Early Voted 5/2/2023
Town of Round Top 1106919111 WEBB, YVETTE MALDONADO Early Voted 5/2/2023
Town of Round Top 1007338036 JACOBS, JEANNE DENISE Early Voted 5/2/2023
Town of Round Top 1131917414 BONE, BARRY MICHAEL Early Voted 5/2/2023
Town of Round Top 2120665293 MOSLEY, NICHOLAS SHANE Early Voted 5/2/2023
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